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Link do produktu: https://www.a-hobby.pl/zlacze-2-54mm-h8-5-2pin-dg308-2-54-02p-p-1906.html

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Opis produktu

Dane techniczne
Nazwa

llo$¢ pindw

Rodzaj sruby

Raster wyprowadzen
Wysokos$¢ (bez pinéw)
Prad znamionowy
Napiecie znamionowe
Przekréj przewodu
Montaz

tgczéwka
2

Ztacze 2,54mm h=8,5 (+) 2pin -
DG308-2,54-02P

1,40 zt
Niedostepny
48 godzin

16301

z tbem prostym (+)

2,54mm
8,5mm
6A

150V
1mm?
THT
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